Department

City Attorney Total

City Council Total

City Manager's Office Total
Community Development Total
Community Services Total
Finance Total

Human Resources Total
Library Total

Police Total

Public Works Total

Grand Total

Pay Register - Pay Period 26 Ending December 13 , 2014

Gross Pay Withholding Deductions

4,153.85
1,476.90
47,109.80
67,709.69
142,943.40
29,423.36
29,848.48
56,881.18
364,387.99
191,291.74
935,226.39

Tax Mandatory
690.51 393.22
21.40 3.72
12,186.85 4,078.07
12,303.66 6,776.64
20,536.68 11,205.45
5,490.18 2,927.86
4,902.60 1,158.14
8,616.07 4,552.76
66,164.95 43,832.87
32,382.95 17,389.41
163,295.85 92,318.14

Voluntary
Deductions

876.56
0.00
3,944.42
4,037.20
4,307.81
945.18
501.48
'4,753.16
16,761.88
10,724.57
46,852.26

Net Pay
2,193.56
1,451.78

26,900.46
44,692.19
106,893.46
20,060.14
23,286.26
38,959.19

237,628.29

130,794.81

632,760.14

Employer
Taxes
60.23
21.40
682.37
979.78
4,534.60
424 .66
436.30
1,724.85
4,838.87
3,395.88
17,098.94

Employer

PERS Cost
718.37
221.40
7,650.31
11,163.76
16,824.87
4,936.21
2,356.83
7,081.86
77,622.34
27,846.42
156,322.37

Employer
Insurance
Cost

888.00
3,438.10
5,870.22
10,670.24
28,627.58
5,508.30
1,652.40
-6,479.95
40,115.83
34,599.40
137,750.02




